

손익계산서

제 37 기 3분기 2013.01.01 부터 2013.09.30 까지
 제 36 기 3분기 2012.01.01 부터 2012.09.30 까지
 제 36 기 2012.01.01 부터 2012.12.31 까지
 제 35 기 2011.01.01 부터 2011.12.31 까지

(단위 : 원)

	제 37 기 3분기		제 36 기 3분기		제 36 기	제 35 기
	3개월	누적	3개월	누적		
매출액	990,983,873,307	3,271,764,403,335	1,169,218,154,824	3,840,015,840,409	4,872,724,691,673	5,292,118,910,972
매출원가	939,190,501,911	2,994,217,519,266	1,086,897,632,148	3,545,880,604,381	4,505,385,253,370	4,458,998,256,582
매출총이익	51,793,371,396	277,546,884,069	82,320,522,676	294,135,236,028	367,339,438,303	833,120,654,390
판매비와관리비	37,200,932,794	117,808,142,608	34,284,704,638	112,795,359,860	152,555,667,828	167,332,577,171
영업이익(손실)	14,592,438,602	159,738,741,461	48,035,818,038	181,339,876,168	214,783,770,475	665,788,077,219
기타수익	7,558,880,008	57,427,223,316	7,742,950,234	57,607,194,240	65,432,546,577	131,108,634,523
기타비용	24,632,660,801	93,108,475,971	15,921,073,159	45,954,091,073	108,699,733,839	173,351,202,576
금융수익	28,147,110,544	34,668,174,140	21,344,530,816	45,796,438,085	62,397,222,016	53,253,275,976
금융비용	21,792,355,434	82,020,522,381	32,496,100,765	109,543,106,484	133,583,207,739	203,664,143,199
법인세비용차감전순이익(손실)	3,873,412,919	76,705,140,565	28,706,125,164	129,246,310,936	100,330,597,490	473,134,641,943
법인세비용(수익)	1,112,514,198	15,650,749,204	2,464,068,919	19,923,754,454	4,214,559,420	129,814,885,306
당기순이익	2,760,898,721	61,054,391,361	26,242,056,245	109,322,556,482	96,116,038,070	343,319,756,637
주당이익						
기본주당이익	111	2,454	1,055	4,395	3,615	16,688
희석주당이익	111	2,454	1,055	4,395	3,615	14,127